
●

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

124.54

431.79

1497.13

5190.91

17998.12

62403.72

216368.4

750200.18

1 2 4 8 16 32 64 128 256 512 1024 2048
Size

T
im

e 
[m

s]

Tool

● BATCH_VIATRA_QUERY_RETE−TEMPLATE
INCR_AOF−TEMPLATE
INCR_ATL−TEMPLATE
INCR_VIATRA_AGGREGATED−TEMPLATE

INCR_VIATRA_EXPLICIT_TRACEABILITY−TEMPLATE
INCR_VIATRA_QUERY_RESULT_TRACEABILITY−TEMPLATE
INCR_VIATRA_TRANSFORMATION−TEMPLATE

Full workflow


